1.00 2  1195.008578030  1,195.0051  0.00MENS POLOFIT    1,599.00

1.00 3  750.008578338  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  P LAYCRA  899.00

1.00 4  1234.0583016M  1,299.0051  64.95MENS SHIRT  CITRUS  1,299.00

2.50 5  750.00828131  300.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  SAHIR  350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.50

5005.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

184.45  5004.55Total  5867.00